
FRAMING NOTES:

1. ALL TOP OF STEEL ELEVATIONS SHOWN ON THE FRAMING PLANS.24-2”
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5. PROVIDE FRAME AROUND ALL OPENINGS LARGER THAN 8”.

■e e e
W8x13E

1 W10x172x8 COLLAR TIES @ 16” SP.
DN^5R -|]

t=L 7. REFER TO ARCHITECTURAL DRAWINGS FOR DIMENSIONS NOT SHOWN.2x12 RIDGE BEAM

8. SEE TYPICAL DETAILS FOR INFORMATION NOT REFERENCED ON PLANS.
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PROVIDE 4” CONCRETE SLAB OVER A 4” BED OF f CRUSHED STONE (TYP.) ■
PROVIDE LINTEL - SEE D.2/S500 DETAIL
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Revisions
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INSTALL W8x13 3” 
FROM CMU WALL

PLACE W8x10 PERIMETER 
STEEL 3” FROM CMU WALL

8” CONCRETE FOUNDATION 
WALL REINFORCED WITH #4 
VERT. BARS © 32” SP. E/W

INSTALL W8x13 3” 
FROM CMU WALL

PROVIDE 4” CONCRETE SLAB OVER A 
4” BED OF f CRUSHED STONE (TYP.)

PROVIDE 5’x4’ 
OPENING IN 
2nd FLOOR y

PROVIDE LINTEL
SEE D.3/S500

NEW 6’—4" X 3-0’ 
4” CONC PAD 

«EXIST PTAC UNIT 
AIR INTAKE
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NEW 6-4’ X 3—0" 
4" CONC PAD 

«EXIST PTAC UNIT 
AIR INTAKE
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4“ CONC PAD 
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6. THE GC/CM SHALL COORDINATE ALL OPENINGS WITH ARCHITECTURAL, 
MECHANICAL, ELECTRICAL AND PLUMBING DRAWINGS AND TYPICAL 
DETAILS.
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BASEPLATE:
COLUMN:
WELD:
ANCHOR BOLT HOLES:
ANCHOR BOLTS:
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— 4” CONCRETE SLAB REINFORCED 
WITH 6x6x1.4x1.4 W.W.F. OVER A 
4” BED OF CRUSHED STONE 
OVER COMPACTED BACKFILL
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4. ALL WIDE FLANGE BEAMS SHALL BE ASTM-A572 OR ASTM A992 GRADE
50 (50 KSI).
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NEW 18-0" X 3‘—0" 4" 
CONC PAO «EXIST PTAC 
UNIT AIR INTAKE & BIKE 
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3. ALL FLOOR DECKING TO BE INSTALLED WITH HILT X-HSN 24 PAF USING
A f CONNECTION PATTERN TO ROOF FRAMING OR OTHER SUPPORTS WITH 
#10 SIDELAP SCREWS. THERE SHALL BE A MIN. OF 2” OF DECK END 
BEARING LENGTH.
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FILLET ALL AROUND 
I” DIA.
j” x 14” ASTM F1554

ÆA SECOND FLOOR FRAMING PLAN - TOP OF STEEL 109-0*
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PROVIDE 4” CONCRETE SLAB OVER A 
4” BED OF f CRUSHED STONE (TYP.)
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BP-1 BASEPLATE DETAIL
kS200 ? SCALE: 3” = 1’-0”
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2. ^-(r)-^ DENOTES SPAN OF 1-1/2” TYPE B, 22 GA. DECK.
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COOLING AREA FOUNDATION DETAIL
S200 y SCALE: 1-1/2” = 1’-0”

COLUMN - TO - FOOTING DETAIL
V S200 y SCALE: 1-1/2” = 1-0”
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n=TS' PROVIDE a CONT. #4 BAR AT TOP 
& BOTTOM OF FOUNDATION WALL

S200y SCALE: 1/8” = 1’-0”
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City of Peekskill                   Westchester County, New York

06-12-24

3 Van Wyck Lane

Suite 2

Wappingers Falls, New York

(845)-223-3202

Mark A. Day, PE

Peekskill Firehouse Kitchen Incubator

IT IS A VIOLATION OF NEW YORK STATE EDUCATION

LAW FOR ANY PERSONS TO ALTER THESE PLANS,

SPECIFICATIONS, OR REPORTS IN ANY WAY, UNLESS

ACTING UNDER THE DIRECTION OF A LICENSED

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER OR LAND SURVEYOR.

JOB No. License No. 069646

701 Washington Street
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